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RJ45 female /IDC connection Cat 6A, 
contact coding according T568A

RJ45 IDC jack with coding according 
T568B or PROFINET on request

RJ45 female /female coupler Cat.6

USB 2.0 coupler F-F Type A

USB 3.0 coupler F-F Type A

LC-Duplex multi-mode adapter

LC-Duplex single-mode adapter

Communication interface 
bulkhead IP65

To be completed with either 
one of the following products

ATR
service interface
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Item	 Description	 Part No.	 Dimension	

Materials
Housing 
Nut

polyamide (PA) 
polyamide (PA)

UL 94 flame rating V-0
Bulkhead protective cap 
Elastic band/seal

EPDM 
EPDM

CW..LC..
LC duplex patch cord for single-mode 
and multi-mode fibre optic
Page C.85

EN 60529 
(ATR C22 only) IP65
Ambient temperature limit -40 °C ... +70 °C

ATR C22

AT 8IFT

AT 8FT

AT U2F

AT U3F

AT LCMM

AT LCSM

dimensions shown in mm are not binding and may be changed without notice A.43
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https://www.ilme.com/en/view-product/?code=ATR+C22
https://www.ilme.com/en/view-product/?code=AT+8IFT
https://www.ilme.com/en/view-product/?code=AT+8FT
https://www.ilme.com/en/view-product/?code=AT+U2F
https://www.ilme.com/en/view-product/?code=AT+U3F

